PROPERTY BOLIN
10' PARKING
z
Q
ir
z
O
U

designed for maximum performance and uniformity
Very Narrow Spot VNS ( NEMA 2x2), Narrow Spot INS ( NEMA 2x2),
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Medium Flood MF (NEMA 4x4), and Wide Flood WF (NEMA 6x6)
Housing aiming achieved via a heavy aluminum yoke strap and locked
in position with stainless steel lock washers and nuts
ELECTRICAL•
Constant current 450mA, 700mA, or 900mA, 1050mA, 1200mA, or
1400mA output driver
Multi -Volt MV 120V- 277V universal input
3 foot 18/ 3 outdoor - rated hard usage cable standard for non - dimming
fixtures
3 foot 18/ 5 outdoor - rated hard usage cable standard for dimming
fixtures
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1057- GG- NS-40- B- MV-010- H S
MODEL FINISH DISTRIBUTION COLORTEMP DELIVERED LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMMING ACCESSORIES
1057 Standard VNS - Very Narrow 27 - 2700" K A - 1500- 2000 Lumens MV - Multi - Volt NO - No Dimming BD - Barn Doors
B - Black Spot 30 - 3000° K B - 2000- 2500 Lumens 120V-277V) 010 - 0- 10V FS - Full Light Shield
Z - Architectural Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
NS - Narrow Spot
MF - Medium Flood
WF - Wide Flood
35 - 3500° K
40 - 4000° K
50 - 5000" K
C - 2500- 3000 Lumens
D - 3900- 4200 Lumens
E - 4200- 4600 Lumens
PCT - Phase cut
dimming ( TRIAL/
ELV) D, E,F
HS - Half Light Shield
DF - Diffuse Filter
LSFH - Linear Spread
GT- Granite F- 4800- 5780 Lumens Delivered Lumens Filter Horizontal
W - White only LSFV - Linear Spread
Filter Vertical
Premium
BR - Architectural Brick
LZ - Light Bronze
SIB - Special Bronze
GG - Glossy Gray
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
WB - Weathered
Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
GM - Graphite Metallic
Hand Finished
G - Verde
P - Pewter
M - Mocha
OF - Olde Finish
1057- VNS not available with D, E & F Delivered Lumen Packages
2700* K & 5000* K not available in D, E & F Delivered Lumens Packages
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/ or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
IUS Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • ( 805) 527-0 87 • ( 800) 76 VISTA ( 8478)
FAX: ( 888) 670- VISTA ( 8478) 1 email0vistapro. 00m • www. vistapro. com
PROFESSIONAL
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL 1057 Architectural Series • Up & Accent Lights
LUMEN OUTPUT PACKAGES wars
me
Beam Spread A B C D E F
38. 3 Watts 47 Watts 52 Watts
VN5
1685 Lumens 2396 Lumens 2720 Lumens
19. 2 Watts 27. 8 Watts 42. 7 Watts 42 Watts 42 Watts 59 Watts
NS
1835 Lumens 2589 Lumens 2825 Lumens 4218 Wmens 4599 Lumens 5298 Lumens